Whitman County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$445

0

$197
$346
$135
$128
$157
$1,408
$16,896

Married
Couple

$539

0

$409
$450
$277
$190
$225
$2,090
$25,080

Adult, One
Child

$539
$466
$402
$450
$354
$240
$186
$2,637
$31,644

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Whitman County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$539
$639
$309
$450
$331
$250
$210
$2,728
$32,736

Two Adults,
2 Children

$705
$932
$682
$693
$535
$378
$232
$4,157
$49,884

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$705
$1,150
$595
$693
$535
$395
$272
$4,345
$52,140

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$674

0
$365
$354
$227
$162
$162

$64
$338

$2,346
$28,152

Married
Couple

$881

0
$744
$708
$530
$286
$286

$99
$755

$4,289
$51,468

Adult, One
Child

$881
$407
$692
$708
$648
$334
$334

$82
$546

$4,858
$58,296

Household STABILITY Budget, Whitman County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$881
$849
$549
$708
$648
$363
$363

$64
$589

$5,014
$60,168

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,169
$814
$1,307
$1,089
$826
$520
$520
$123
$1,188
$7,556
$90,672

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,169
$1,664
$1,127
$1,089
$826
$587
$587
$99
$1,286
$8,434
$101,208

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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