Whitman County, WA, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Whitman County, WA, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$445	\$539	\$539	\$539	\$705	\$705
Childcare	0	0	\$466	\$639	\$932	\$1,150
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535
Miscellaneous	\$128	\$190	\$240	\$250	\$378	\$395
Тах	\$157	\$225	\$186	\$210	\$232	\$272
Monthly Total	\$1,408	\$2,090	\$2,637	\$2,728	\$4,157	\$4,345
Annual Total	\$16,896	\$25,080	\$31,644	\$32,736	\$49,884	\$52,140

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Household STABILITY Budget, Whitman County, WA, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$674	\$881	\$881	\$881	\$1,169	\$1,169
Childcare	0	0	\$407	\$849	\$814	\$1,664
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089
Healthcare	\$227	\$530	\$648	\$648	\$826	\$826
Miscellaneous	\$162	\$286	\$334	\$363	\$520	\$587
Savings	\$162	\$286	\$334	\$363	\$520	\$587
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$338	\$755	\$546	\$589	\$1,188	\$1,286
Monthly Total	\$2,346	\$4,289	\$4,858	\$5,014	\$7,556	\$8,434
Annual Total	\$28,152	\$51,468	\$58,296	\$60,168	\$90,672	\$101,208

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php